L0700006861

. (Req	uestor's Name)		
(Add	ress)		
(Address)			
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
	:		
		MAIL	
(Buo	iness Entity Na		
(Dus	iness Enuty Na	me) .	
(Doc	ument Number)	
	-		
Certified Copies	Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:		
	inng Onicer.		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Office Use Only



02/06/07--01001--002 **25.00

07 FEB -5 PM 2:01 RECEIVED 07 FEB -5 PH 1:57 T ED ETARY OF SIAI HASSEE, FLORI

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Ibarra Sheet Metal LLC

...

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Joaquin M. Ibarra		
		(Name of Person)	
	Ibarra Sheet Metal L	LC (Firm/Company)	
		(Fim/Company)	
	451 Spring Drive		
		(Address)	ALE OI
	Ocala, FL 34472		FEB T
	(Cil	ty/State and Zip Code)	Asia 5
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please	e call:	PH 1:5
Donna	Ellis	at (229) 246-575	55 RICE
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Tele	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed) C	\$60.00 Filing Fee, ertificate of Status & ertified Copy additional copy is enclosed)
Re Di P.(AILING ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporations D. Box 6327 Ilahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER A Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center (Tallahassee, FL 32301	S

i.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Ibarra Sheet Metal LLC

×*

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>1/19/07</u> and assigned document number <u>107000006861</u>.

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

The spelling of Joagon M. Ibarra, MGRM to Joaquin M. Ibarra

NOTE: only correction in the spelling needs to be changed.

	OT FEB	Π
	ARY OF	
	FLORIDA	0
Dated,,,,	Þ	
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
Bernardo Ibarra, Mgr. Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00

I.